VANLANT, WAYNE G., SpP4 -
SN: 56 396 010




AUG 1 4 1967

Dear Mr. and Mrs, Van Lant:

I was desply saddened to learn of the death of your
son, Specialist Four Wayne G.&Van Lant,

I know at this time of bereavement words alone can-
not provide solace; however, you can be justly proud
of your son's service to his country. He contributed
directly to maintaining the freedom our country
supports throughout the world,

Mrs. Johnson joins me in sending our heartfelt
sympathy in this hour of grief.

8incerely,

LYNDON B. JUHNSON

X
Mr. and Mrs. Ben Van Lant
18501 Elaine Btreet
Artesia, California 90701

LBJ:JDG:mmc
/
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COPY LBJ LiBRAR'



DISPOSITIONM FORM

{AR 340-15}
REFERENCE OR C "FICE 5YM30L | suslJECT
AGPFC-R (1433 W) E Non-Hostile Military Casualty in Vietnam
TO Chief of Staff FROM TAG DATE Z Aug 67 CMT 1
ATIN: LTC S. M, Smith Jr. LTC Gard /gfd /72066
Rooa 3C 715, Ths Pantagon

Tha Zollowing ramed individual has been reported dead in Vietnam as the result of
non-hostile action:

NaME: Sp4 E-4 Wayne G. Van Lant, US 56 396 010
ORGANIZATICN: 188th Asslt Heli Co, lst Avn Bde, APO SF 96268
DATE OF CASUALTY: 31 July 67

CIRCUMSTANCES: Individual died as a result of multiple injuries received
from a mid-air helicopter crash. *

: |
S U ant
NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN: Mr. and Mrs. Ben(Van Lant/(Parents)
ARMY AREA: SIXTH 18501 Elaine Street
Artesia, California 90701

CHILDREN: None (Not Married)

DONALD L., GEER
Colonel, AGC
Executive Officer, TAGO

# Previously reported missing on 31 July 63.:"’//( 74 Tend .,7//“;{)
£

FORM 2‘ /1 06 REPLACES DD FORM 96, EXISTING SUPPLIES OF WHICH WILL BT
DA t FEZE 62 Lmtx LS iISSUED AND USED UNTIL 1 FES 63 UNLESS SOONZR EXHAUSTED.

o LT LN R Y e el s

COPY LBJ LiBRAR



DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20315

1IN REPLY REFER TO

SPTS-MH
Van Lant, Wayne G.
SN 56 396 010

5 December 1967

Mr. Ben Van Lant

Artesia, California 90701

Dear Mr. Van Lant:

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a Government
flat bronze marker for the grave of your late son.

The official records show your son was not awarded any medals or
decorations. If you have official papers showing he received the Air
Medal, Purple Heart or 2 Bronze Oak Leaf Clusters, photographic or
certified copies of the documents should be forwarded to this Office
for verification. If the required evidence cannot be furnished and the
marker will be acceptable with recognition of the above named medals
omitted from the inscription, your signature is requested below.

MARKER ACCEPTABLE WITHOUT MEDALS /éiddf /VZQK ;Z<i4¢/%/‘

Signature of Acceptance

An envelope is inclosed for your convenience in replying and an early
answer will enable this Office to take further action on the case,

Sincerely yours,

T Shsd

1 Incl T. W. HELD
Env Chief, Headstone Branch
' Memorial Division
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THI ADIITANT GENIRAL
203145

: CEFART
’ CIFiCL OF
WASHINETON, U.C.

N FEPLY REFER TO

MEMORANDUM:
SUBJECT: Posthinimous Awards

h next of kin over €2 holie

Cousistent with paoli
pericd the letter signed by t General in this case will

dquarters to avoid a post-holiday

provided the v
backieg of awards., Reque the next of kin i this case be

elayed vutil o/s 8 January 196

},’

51
’ ,

iy’ w~"‘-—\/

JAMES A, V(/: NI

@

Captain, AGC

.

Asst Chief, Awards B, PAD

#20r- Broser. - %&w % 4/{’@;«;%/ ottt 74
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The following expenses were incurred at OARB for the remains of the late:

ol A
— o gl

SP, WAYNS G. Vad¥ LANT UG 56 396 010 ﬁ/
Date of Death 31 Jul 67

Place of Death Vietnam

Interment EXDPENSe .cecesesceccesocncsencss esesecsesrsesecseascasansen

Payee ~ Mr, Ben Van Lant

Artesia, California 90701

F. 0. Voucher No. - 651726 - 18 Aug 67

$ 300.00 .

Gasket, Type .F.Standerd,.metel.sealer. .. ...... e eereeaareaann $ 90,00

Shipping Box .[ggular size,.... Ceveeceeae ceaaes cevecene ceeeeenae . % 24.50 7
PiCK UD vevevootncroossacaanaansannsas ceeeeaas Ceececcccscenns cees $ 12.00/
DeliVerY seveessesssesonceanones Cheecesenanaas tersacesescencnsaas $ 5.00 v

Other Services c..eeeeee.. Ceeeeieceeaaeas Ceetetacscsncenttecneanas $

Clothing, Decorations, INSignia veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseoensoenanasnnes $ 68,16 b//

Flag and Container ...eeeecev.. Ceeceteceaceecatececectectenaennnnn $ 6,20 v
Transportation of Remains ,99UTHIN, PACIFIC TRAIN J76............ $ 22.11 e

Transportation Railhead to Destination .052411.... .5ep,07.... % 32,50 -~
Allowance for Burial Container seeeesescecsceeseodececscosancneee 3

Transportation .Escort, including TDY

TOTAL EXPHNSE ....00vevvee

MIW Form 4222

23 Aug 67 - Previous edition is obsolete Army-OARBE,

%

‘ ‘—‘ \\a ‘; L b 6§)7
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‘el 10 -

$  97.31 v

$ 658.18

Calif



. .CORD OF IDENTIFICATION PROCESSI

'4 3 F) - é J ANATOMICAL CHART

LAST NAME - FIRST NAME . MIDDLE INITIAL. (or urtknown number) GRADE SERVICE NUM.E;

4 ; / N res A did
7% LA/ LR T, pagme & = os 568
NAME OF CEMETERY, EVACUATION NJABER. OR SEARCH AND RECOVERY NO. PLOT ROW GRAVE [ESTIMATED |[ESTIMATED

AGE (Yre) HEIGHT

BLACK QUYT PORTIONS NOT RECOVERED

Pubic Hair | Brows
" UGHT LEFT | LEFT RIGHT
‘ —_— ,(3://-40(-45[
caen | Gotme —]
Efckm 5,.9 /,’p,d
resent | »
4 Pre:enT{ '
ANTERIOR POSTERIOR
CONDITION OF REMAINS (Check pertinent blocks) ﬁmnmr [T Joecomrosen
[CJsemi-skeLETAL [CJrLESH covERrED B surneo Megree: [J1a¢ [ Jada !Jd)
REMARKS (Continue on reverse if additional space is required) . ) A (3 d 4 =,
Bocly -1 Weep O T - S0 Zhovd 7 Af e, Z_ elex 07 “ /’/Z«dd/i'f Y e
Face - Cave ' e F LeF 7 Aaw Tegerp e ’
,@a‘{r s los - So€ above A o thers - o‘;t)aé'/‘i""aé/e

Tecbfe SHeasoroment— Unwoé#a inable

[ F DO 7aps ~ :f;’a»e

O Lard ~ VYove | ‘
c,/.p/;/n/;-— Poardilewg 2F Fefigoes Poowel with vanme 7&? (//?4‘/#4’7'4»4/ SF o P ch
2 ke tlers Fovwd = addeoess cn owe reaclatlo—pdd-esped A7

Wayse Laview? )58 Aviatiow Co, AmA VS 66 316010, AP0 S& 76268

JYAME OF PREPARING OFFICIAL (Print or type) SIGNATURE

Tames A Scet” wo 2, Scié'é

D 1 :O:':“u 8 9 3



é'g ?g” 57 DENTAL CHART

RECORD OF TDENTIF ICATION PROCESS IM@

LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDOLE INITIAL (or unknown number)

V//ﬂ'LﬂW/’, M/a.c/»ve &

GRADE
—

F-4

SERVICE NUMBER

'S se 3?4010

NAME OF CEMETERY, EVACUATION NUMBER, OR SEARCH AND RECOVERY NUMBER

PLOT

ROW GRAVE

MARKING ABBREVIATIONS:

F-Facial 0-Occlusal D-Distal AM-Amal gam -Fill-Filling Porc-Porcelain Back-Backing
L-Lingual M-Mesial I-Incisal CR-Crown Plas-Plastic Sil-Silicate Pac-Facing
w2
w o
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x
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w =3
« z
w
W
2 , 2
= & »
< =
o 4 m
IR INEGHRNG I SRR SPONPPPN 47._ VU IPUNU SRR (SRR NSO NN SR e e B
THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS WILL BE INDICATED IF PRESENT (Descrzbe in detail in Remarks section)
MOTTLED ENANEL ‘: ’ ROTATION FRACTURED ENANEL IRREGULARITY OF ALIGNMENT
B w\'\! =

ENAMEL HYPOPLASIA 2| UNERUPTED TEETH

Cadths A * o b . . 7

FRACTURES OF TEETH

[UNUSUAL RESTORATIONS

e

Enoé_lbﬁ i

RETAINED DECI DUOUS

1 Lhuacocciusion UNUSUAL APPLIANCES
510! .| ¥fwaLsccLusion RETAl _
ABRASION  *. .0 . SUPERNUMERARY TEETH ADNORWAL INTERDENTAL MALPOSED TEETH

PREPARED BY (Tyoed Nmne and Signature)

VERIFLED BY ( Typed Nam

/@;,__.4 .

e and ngnature)

5b 72 80T

‘REPLACES DD FORM §69, 1"SEP 81, WHICMOBSOL ETE (for Army uae only,.




_— ' RE. .D OF IDENTIFICATION PROCE..ING
’ ! FrNGERPRINT CHART
39¢-67 '
LAST NAME~FIRST NAME=-MIDOLE INIT!AL (or unknown number) GRADE SERVICE NUMBER
S,
\Vaw \o i m‘l‘ A oo, E -9 Us5¢3F¢60i0]
NAME OF CEMETERY, EVACUAT ION NUMBER, OR sVﬁcn AND RECOVERY NUMBER PLOT ROW GRAVE
] LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
g w | NOTE AMPUTATIONS, ABNORMALITIES, MISSING FINGERS, |« 1
z ° AND/OR DERMIS tN APPROPRIATE BLOCK ‘s
z
G c z
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) IMPORTANT z :;
ATTACH DD FORM 2A (Identification Card) TO THIS )
FORM [F AVAILABLE , J
o S
=2
— x /
z - 2
= —
¥
i
FOR FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION USE ONLY *
IDENTIFIED BY FINGERPRINT COMPARISON ;AS: LAST-NAME~-FIRST NAME-MIDDLE INITIAL SERVICE NUMBER
k OFFICIAL APPROVING FINGERPR INT COMPARISON (Name) DATE
- B
%

bb.igi“.. 894 | ~" 7

e
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. . -1 —

” ERTIFICATE QF DEATH (OVERSEAS)

(AR 638~40)
NAME OF DECEASED (Last, First, Middle) GRADE BRANCH OF SERVICE |SERVICE NUMBER
VAN LANT, Wayne G. E-4 AR US 56396161
ORGANIZATION | DATE OF BIRTH SEX C1U

188th Awn Co AP0 942%8 27 April 1946 (graee

[ remaLe

COLOR OR RACE MARITAL STATUS RELIGION
‘ WHITE x SINGLE DIVORCED PROTESTANT OTHER (Specify)
NEGRO MARRIED SEPARATED CATHOLIC mtm
OTHER (Specify) WIDOWED JEWISH kfon ‘
NAME OF NEXT OF KIN RELATIONSHI®P TO DECEASED
Ben Van lLant Father
STREETYT ADDRESS CITY OR TOWN AND STATE

Artepla, California 90701

MEDICAL STATEMENT

CAUSE OF DEATH INTERVAL BETWEEN
(Enter only ane cauase per line) . ONSET AND DEATH

DISEASE OR CONDITION DIRECTLY

LEADING TO DEATH ! mltiph Trauma Ingtant

MORBID CONDITION, IF ANY,
LEADING TO PRIMARY CAUSE

ANTECEDENT
CAUSES UNDERLY!NG CAUSE, IF ANY, i h
GIVING RISE TO PRIMARY
CAUSE

t
i

OTHER SIGNIFICANT CON DITION52

MODE QF DEATH| AUTOPSY MAJOR FINDINGS OF AUTOPSY CIRCUMSTANCES SURPROUNDING DEATH DUE To
[ : s 3 4 v EXTERNAL CAUSES

NATURAL | CRFORMED  p3reraft accident: Total body &
X jaccioenT | g ves burns 4th degree, massive trauma

SUICIDE &

NO

HOMICIDE

DATE OF DEATH (Hour, day, month, year) PLACE OF DEATH

2350 hours 31 July 1967 | Gxdd CQ 245 345, 1% Miles South of Pim Heip, Rwm

| HAVE VIEWED THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED AND DEATH QCCURRED
AT THE TIME INDICATED AND FROM THE CAUSES AS STATED A3QVE.

NAME OF MEDICAL OFFICER TITLE OR DEGREE
Willtam E. Atlee Jr. ¥o/a0
GRADE SERVICE NUMBER INSTALLATION OR ADDRESS

Cpt 02320688 188th Aviation Company APO 96268

2 dngut 1967 _ Wil £ S

DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

NAMEVOF MORTICIAN PREPARING REMAINS GRADE LICENSE STATE OTHER 735
JOSEFH F. TOCMEY . :3=9 NUMBER FLA s

INST AT AESS- T A YL DATE si
SRR R R ARy, vIETAN L Aug €7

NAME OF CEMETERY OR CREMA TORY LOCATION OF CEM/ET Y OR CXEMATORY

TYPE OF DISPOSITION DATE OF DISPOSITION
[ suriat JcreEMATION ) remova L (Specify)
REGISTRATION OF VITAL STATISTICS
REGISTRY (Town and Country) DATE REGISTERED EILE STATE OTHER
NUMBER
NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED INDIVIDUAL

IState disease, injury or complication which caused death, but not mode of dying such as heart failure, etc.
25tate conditions contributing to the death, but not related to the diseaae or condition causing death,

DA .. 10-249 |




DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
S ARUY MORTUARY, VIETNAM
APQ San Franeisco 96307

AVCA-SGN-MY 25 Aupust 1967

SUBJECT: Report of Disposition of Personal Effects of Decezsed Person

(FE: SP{ VAN LANT, VATIZ G., US 55 306 010) (Bvec #5355-67)
122%h Asslt Tleli Co, izt Awvn Bde

TQ: Chief of Support Services
Headquarters, Department of the Army
ATTN: SPTS-D
Washington, Ds Cua .

1+« A Summary Court convened at Headquarters, USASUPCCHM, Saigon pur-
suant to Court Martial Appointing Order, Mumber & , USASUPZCM, Saigon, 17
June 19€7 for the purpose of disposing of the effects of SP4 VAT LANT,
VATE G., TS 56 365 010 subject to military law.

2. No legal representative being present, they were forwarded to
this Summary Court and all relevant evidence pertaining to entitlement
to receive effects was duly considered. Wwhereuvpon, this Summery Courst

finds that i, Ben Van Lant, _, Artesia, California
is the fzther of the above named individual

and appears tc be entitled to receive these effects.

3. No attempt was made to determine if local debtors owed decedents
estate any debts or monies. lie attcmpbt was made te determine .if decedént
owed debts or monies to creditors and creditors have not teen paid by Sum-
mary Court from the funds of the decedent.

4. No funds were received from sale of effects.

5. The effects listed on the attached inventory have been shipped
to the person entitled to receive them as indicated. on the inventory.

FOR THC COLGLALTDER: ‘/76

4 Inclogures: oy THCMAS L. ECLAD -
1, Iaventory (DD Form 1076) 1LT ARMOR
24 Certificate of Destruction Summary Court

3, Lor nok dtd 24 Aug 67
L, Lir nck dtd & Aug 67 w/Juestionnaire

AVCA SGN Form 124 (21 May @7)



0 f

. |- . ! . Form Approved
: "REQUEST FOR PAYMENT OF FUNERAL AND/OR INTERMENT EXPENSES Budge! Bureau No. 22-R229
) PART | - TO BE COMPLETED BY MILITARY AUTHORITIES
1 MILITARY ACTIVITY PREPARING THIS FORM 2 MILITARY ACTIVITY TO WHICH FORM IS TO BE MAILED FOR
. ‘ PAYMENT' (Name and Address, Including ZIP Code)
BQ, WA, MIMTS, OAKLAND ARMY BASE HQ, WA, MTMTS, OAKLAND ARMY BASE
OAKLAND, "CALIFORNIA 94626 OAKLAND, CALIPORNIA 94626
3 DECEDENT (Last Name, First Name. Middle [nitial; 4 GRADE/RANK S SERVICE NUMBER
VAN LANT, WAYME G. Sps US 56 396 010
§ PLACE OF DEATH 7 DATE OF DEATH
~ 31 July 1967
3 NAME OF NEXT OF KIN 3 RELATIONSHIP
Mr. Ben Van Lant, s Artesia, California | Pather
10 NAME AND ADDRESS OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR ANC/OR NAME OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED 8Y NEXT OF KIN “Include ZIP
Codc)

Artesia Mortuary, 17713 So. Pioneer Blwd., Artesia, California

11 GOVERNMENT CONTRACT FOR CARE QF REMAINS IN EFFECT a. IF YES. ENTER NAME OF CONTRACTT NG ACTtviTY
T PLACE OF DEATH ‘Not applicacle to Air Forcey

. ' :1 YES [: NT n/a

PART Il - TO BE COMPLETED BY NEXT OF KIN (Proper completion will expedite settlement.)

COMPLETE ITEMS 12 AND 13 COMPLETE ITEM 17
FILL IN EITHER {TEM 4 OR 15 (Do not fill In both ) MA(IL TO ADDRESSEE IN iTEM 2
COMPLETE ITEM 16. IF APPLICABLE

ey

‘2 CEMETERY, MAUSOLEUM QR OTHER DISPOSITICN rName and Address. Including ZIP Code) ' DATE OF INTERMENT

Artesia Cemstery

11142 Artesia Blvd,
Aptggia  Calle 007q] tncovat 11, Z9R7

,. TO BE COMPLETED WHEN NEXT OF KIN ARRANGEZ FOR INTERMENT ONLY (If next of kin arranged for preparation and
® casketing, leave this item blank and fi!l in item 15 ,

8. INTERMENT COSTsS (Enter total amount paid ot incurred for one or more of the following: Cost
of grave site, opening and closing grave, burial vault. church sesvice or clergy’s fee, obituary 33] 50
notice. flowers, services of funeral director - including use of his [acilities, and motor service.)

w

1S TO BE COMPLETED WHEN NEXT CF KIN MADE ALL ARRANGEMENTS (Fill in appropriate amounts opposite a. b, c and d.;

8. REMOVAI., CASKET, PRESERVATION AND REL_LATED SERVICES

b. CREMAT.ON AND UNN

C. CLOTHING

d. INTERMENT ZOSTS (Fr~- 'atal amount pa:d or incurred for items listed in 14 above.)

16 TO BE COMPLETED WHEN NEXT OF KIN PAID OR INCURRED COST FOR SHIPMENT OF REMAINS

2. SHIPPING COST

‘ n/a
5. SHIPPED FROM (Place) ¢. SHIPRPED TO (Place) d. MODE OF SHIPMENT

RAL AR

{ HEARSE

___n/a n/a

19 STATEMENT OF NEXT OF KIN: [ HAVE PAID OR INCURRED EXPENSES IN THE AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEMS 14. 15, AND OR
16. I DESIRE THAT THE AMOUNT ALLOWABLE BY THE GOVERNMENT BE PAID TO:

a. NAME (Print or Type) b. DATE

Ben Van lent lugust 11, 1967

¢. ADORESS (Include ZIP Code) d. SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN

4/7éS/?, (;/2411‘ /zm yg—r?

AND REPL ACES AF FORM 549 AND AF FORM 714 WHICH MAY BE USED

AL
D D‘ EEA;ngzigisu-l' FUYOL ccoaces DA FORM 10-164 AND NAVMED- 1347 17-50). WHICH ARE CB5OL ETE,



RECORD OF PERIONALL EFFECTS-MILITARY OPERATIONS {PAGE NO NO OF
(See instructions on reverse side) : 2 PAGES 3
i 1. NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) 2. GRADE ! 3. BERVICE NUMBER
[5

4. 5$GAJIZA!ION AND STATION OR APO 5. CLATUS) 6, DATH TLTUS

__ IASKL Asg)® Ml Ca, Yat kvm de | Teceased A Ily b7 000000
EFFECTS DATA
7. PLACE OF RECOVERY ‘ AT

Y

i8. DaTE OF RECOVERY

1830h ¢ o ,
3. INVENTORY OF ETFECTS 10. VEZIFICATION OF INVENTORY

| ‘ EZ COLUND BY CONUS
QTY |  DESCRIPTION | EFFICTL DEFCT . EFFECTS OFFICE
i : 2 i b,
? ;REC‘D DIS?OS’TION}REC'D DISPOSITION
Personal payers 1 Pr. sciscors, small
2 [ Civ, sweat shirts 1 Cafety rezor 5
1 | Fr, edv, shoun 1 [Eye shadow pensil:
g ¥z, o beots i Flash bﬁm' g
Dack playing sards ;Uﬂl |
1 {Flight suis 1 Short timrs stick
1l | Tn dress 1 Xodak camars :
1 |Ring, gold i eolor 1 balt i
1 |C zers, Canen Dexis 1 obasco poush !
1 | Bilove wateh, gald in celor l h bandit patait
1 | Shaving bag 1 Fr. s glasses wicase
1 | Smeking pipe 1B of film
5 | Bath towels 1 PBrass shain,
: ’gz;.ntsa trousers - ’alfoin
. 3 m
b | Eandkerchiefs / vast xxe)////1/1/11/
b |Teshirts ;
& fP?o dravers l i
1 !Camguflage hat i ;
1 losk & kuy | |
11. TOTAL FUNDS

FUNDS EXCHANGED, CONVERTED, DEPOSITED, EIC.
’ S (To be completed by Summery Court-Martial
FUNDS TRANSMITTED WITH EFFECTS or other responsible person)

a. b,
AMOUNT DESCRIPTION REC'D DISPCSITION
O FURDS TRARSMITIZD
THIS STATICH,

(Attach supplemental sheet for additional items and/or discrepancies)
12, SEAL NO. !13. EFFECTS SHIPPED TO 14. DATE AND METHOD OF SHIPMENT
o fs) 22 Auz €7 MAC-PRI #1 03116899
15, THE ABOVE INVENTCRY OF EFFECTS OF PERSON NAMED IN ITEM 1 COMPRISES
A4 ALL KNOWN EFFECTS {1 ALL KNOWN -EFFECTS EXCEFT THOSE REMOVED FROM REMAINS

— 1 ALL KNOWN EFFECTS REMOVED FROM REMAINS [} ADDITIONAL EFFECTS 2D SHIPMENT

16, DATE TYPED NAME, GRADE AND ORGANIZATION - SIGNATURE .
20 dug 67 | THGMAS L. DOLAMD, 11T, ARGCR /Mw/
| | : , | _é;,,,m ,

DD FORM 1076, 1 May 61 Replaces edition of 1 Jan 58, which is obsolete
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DIPARTHENT OF THD ARMY
BESADWUARTERS, USas'. CiD, S4IZon

APG  SaX¥ FRANCISCCO, 96307
8 august 1667

¥r. Ben Van Lant

Artesia, California

Dear }r., Van Lant,

legulations require tnas, in the avent of death of a military nember, a
Summary Court be appointed to sacure and insure delivery of the persconal effacts
of the deceased to sho3e entitled o takae custody. I have baen selected for
this assignment with raespect %o your son, SP/4 davne G. Van Lant, US 56 396 010,

In order to confirm information estrached froa your 3on's records, it is
rgquested tnat vou complete the 2ncloz=d guestionnaire and rstirn it 4o me in
tha self-addressed envelope. I 3nall then arr:nge for shipmen: of #1l personal
property received by ne,

¥a:r I exterd my peracnal s mpathy 10 you and other wembers of d?/4 Van lant's
family.

Hespectfully,



DEPARTITENT CF THE ARMY
HEADQUARTERS, 1ST LCGISTICAL CQIMEID

8 dugust 1967
APO SAY FRANCISCC, %6307

SUBJECT: Personal Effects of SP/4 WaYNZ G. VAN LaNT, U

TO: DEPARTMENT CF THE ARMY
HEADQUARTERS, 15T LCGISTICAL CCOMMAND
ATTN: PERSONAL EFFEZCTS FFICER
APO SAN FRANCISCO, 96307

{§§! l., The name and address shown below is correctly stated and I desire
that subject personal effects De shipped in my name and te the address
as showna.

Mr. Ben Van lLant

Artesia, California

P

2+ I desire te have subject persenzl effects shipped to a different
address than shown abeve.

-

STREET

TOWN/CITY

COUNTY.

STATE

(Print new address above)

7
,(/EEV //f} ¢ %écé Z

(Signature)

AVCA SGN Form 116 (13 May 67)



M3A012 116A EDT AUG & 67 SPOCZ44 LALSS

L LLW3!1 COLLECT TDL ARTESIA CALIF 5 735P PDT

DISPOSITION BRANCH MEMORIAL DIVN DEPT OF Y
WUX M3 WASHDC

THIS PERTAINS TO OUR SJ4 WAYNE_3 V

REIMAINS Bz CONFINED TO ARTESI:

17713 SOUTH PIONEER BLVD AR
BEN VANLANT,

o P4-US58396010 REQUEST
#ORTUARY OWNER IS PAUL H SMITH
’8 &}’ALIF ORNIA
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AR st PN l,
. "\‘ o
REPORT NUMBER AND CASUALTY CODE 5794 B 4-1 4-7 1.1 -{- I
REPORT OF CASUALTY CROWN iq‘ ; [ 1 K
1. SERVICE IDENTIFICATION (Name, Service Number, Grade or Rate, Component, nch and Organization)

VAN LANT, WAYMNE G. US 56 396 010; SPj E-lj; AUSs 188th Asslt Heli Co, 1st A
‘Bde, APO 96248 g T €0, 1ot

2. CASUALTY STATUS

a. CIRCUMSTANCES ] eaTTLE @NON-BATTLE

Died as the result of multiple injuries received in the insident previous
reported to you, F af

b, PLACE MISSING OR DEAD c. DATE d. TIME e. STATUS OF REMAINS f. RACE

Vietnan -
38. OATE ANC PLACE OF BIRTHQLQ;,-761 2355 w 5. %m&'%m—

27 April 1967, Brooten, Minnescta 28 Apr4l 1967

4. DATE AND PLACE OF LAST ENTRY ON ACTIVE.DUTY IN CURRENT STATUS AND HOME OF RECORD AT TIME v

19 Cotober 1965, Artesia, Californiaj gmn! California
3. SOCIAL SECURITY NO,, PAY GRADE, LENGTH OQF SERVICE FOR PAY, BASI| PAY, INCENTIVE PAY CHECK IF APPLICABLE

M Un&jr 2 years () crew [ NON-CREwW

6. SELECTIVE SERVICE NO., LOCAL BOARD, AND LOCA TION (If unknown, enter date and place of first entry in Armed Services)

§. RELIGION

{

A

"
PRIMARY NEXT OF KIN, RELATIONSHIP, AND ADDRESS (inciude ZIP Code)
Mr, and Mrs. Ben Van lLant (Parents)
7. ’
Artesia, California 90701
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TO BE OBTAINED
a. (JcusTopy
b, [ JMARITAL STATUS
8.
c. ] AoDRESs oF:
d. [ ] OTHER:
a. ORIGINATOR b. RECEIVED BY c. TIME d. DATE
9.
Vietnam P 12¢€8.
: SECTION Il - NOTIFICATION ACTIONS
NAMES OF PERSONS PASSING AND ZuLuy
ACTION RECEIVING THE ACTION (and msg No.) TIME ZuLU DATE

ITEMS 1| THROUGH 4 PASSED FOR NOTIFICATION ACTION

11, PRIMARY NEXT OF KIN NOTIFIED PERSONALLY BY:

A

V}/«/ﬂu/ﬁf //,/II}JJJLcs L@gé-#”uj,_éj_
- lere kKacdiva 700 Lﬂ?ﬂj 47

12| COMPLETION OF NOTIFICATION PASSED TO DA
"l CASUALTY DIVISION OR ORIGINATOR 107 Grasn /- Y711 46%9 47

CONFIRMATION WESTERN UNION MESSAGE DISPATCHED
TO PRIMARY NEXT OF KIN

WESTERN UNION MESSAGE DISPATCHED TO SECONDARY

NEXT OF KIN W/Z"g

DEATH GRATUITY PAYMENT MESSAGE DISPATCHED TO
SURVIVOR ASSISTANCE OFFICER BY: ,\//g ———
/ -

DATA ENTERED ON INFORMATION MESSAGE NO.
BY DA CASUALTY DIVISION
ADDRESS FOR GRATUITY PAY

a. INDIVIDUAL (has)(has not) BEEN POSTHUMOUSLY PROMOTED TO WITH EFFECTIVE DATE

AND DATE OF COMMISSION

b, RECEIVED FROM c. RECEIVED BY d. TIME e, DATE

AGPZ FORM 80, 1 Jul 67
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-
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REPORT OF CASUALTY

REPORT NUMBER AND CASUALTY CODE

PNCH 9876

DATE PREFPARED

1. SERVICE IDENTIFICATION (/Name, Service Number, Grade or Rate, Component, Branc_h and Organization)

mu.m.wmmo.m%mm;?smusnm,matnuatwco,munaa.,

2, CASUALTY STATUS

SEEN

&.

CIRCUMSTANCES

[ eartrtee

X ~on-satTLE

1lided in mid air
&mlutusm"“udmgmrmﬂn-m holicopter which eo
with another helicopter and crashed. Search is in progress,

b. PLACE MISSING OR DEAD

o vantnem
27 April

c. DATE d. TiME

31 Jul 67 | 2355

e. STATUS OF REMAINS f. RACE

Can

§. RELIGION

CE OF BIRTH

Kimnesota

b, COMMENCED TOUR CATE

4. DATE AND PLACE QF LAST ENTRY ON ACTIVE DUTY IN

CURRENT STATUS AND HOME OF R

ECORD AT TiME

’

3. SOCIAL SECURITY NQ., PAY GRADE, LENGTH OF SERVYICE FOR PAY, BASIC PAY, INCENTIVE PAY

CHECK IF APPLICABLE

i CREW

i I NCN-CREW

8, SELECTIVE sERWCE'RQ}Sg.LOCAL BOARD, AND LOCA TICN (If unknown, enter date and place of first entry in Armed Services)

PRIMARY NEXT OF KIN, RELATICNSH!I?, AND ADDRESS (include ZIP Code)

Mr, and Mrs, Ben Van Lant (Parenta)
Artesia, Califomia - . 7./

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION TC BE OSTAINED

; CUSTODY

AND DATE OF COMMISSION

b. i MARITAL STATUS
3.
c. ADDRESS OF:
d. l OTHER:
a. ORIGINATOR b, RECEIVED B8Y c. LIRE d.iAiE 67
> Vietnam o
SECTION |} - NOTIFICATION ACTIONS .
NAMES OF PERSONS PASSING AND ZUuLu
A N ATE
cTmo RECEIVING THE ACTION (and msg No.) TIME ZuLy DATE
1o.| | TEMS 1| THROUGH 4 PASSED FOR NOTIFICATION ACTION
TO HGQ: /2 {
= ) /ﬂ' Py Fa A'A/ -
11.] PRIMARY NEXT OF KIN NOTIFIED PERSONALLY BY: - / ]
: ro T, ST
COMPLETION OF NOTIFICATION PASSED TO DA
12. _ -~ et 09/7/ s
CASUALTY DIV T ; (V777
UALTY DIVISION OR ORIGINATOR ﬂ,/JMQ //W:,{e T /Jé,"/
13.] CONFIRMATION WESTERN UNION MESSAGE DISPATCHED ‘ |
Il To PRIMA T OF KIN
RIMARY NEXT OF K {'MN n%;( }
= S =
14| YESTERN UNION MESSAGE DISPATCHED TO SECONDARY
"I NEXT OF KIN
ys.| DEATH GRATUITY PAYMENT MESSAGE DISPATCHED TO
SURVIVOR ASSISTANCE OFFICER BY:
DATA ENTERED ON INFORMATION MESSAGE NO.
1e. BY DA CASUALTY DIVISION
ADDRESS FOR GRATUITY PAY
17.
a. INDIVIDUAL (has)(has not) BEEN POSTHUMOUSLY PRCMOTED TO WITH EFFECTIVE DATE

b, RECEIVED FROM

C,

RECEIVED BY

d. TIME e, DATE

AGPZ FORM 80, 1 Jul 67 .




.”»,, -‘(

Z’ IMMEDTATE (lNFD ADDEES PRtORiTY*f

O PTALIBI2 AUG e '\*ﬁ“‘* S e
. | TO KUEOAFACAS DIV DA
"1 INFC RUEPWJ/TAG DA

—-rfl'j f‘-}"";"‘A "'..?:v

: £ -
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY e o i

PR N A S FRY VY P EY AR TR e

. F COMMUNICAT!ONS DIVISION

ZENCINCYUARPAC

1 ZENCoMUSMACY

RUEOAFACH SPT SVCS DA 0

{KUCIDQA/CH SP CLMS BR STLMTS, OPNS FCUSA INDPLS IND ‘7AMA. R

1 ZEN/CG 1ST AVN BDE TSN RN

v
\

N

Sy

il

s

-SGLI-TEN-LUMP FATHER TL UNDER UCMJX NONE _ - - .

-} ZEN/COUSA MORT TSN RVN' &)‘09 ol ‘
! BT T

UNCLAS E F T on&?ﬂvmc CC 52482 JPCCO/ARCC DA FOR AGPB-C <
PROTECTIVE MARKING AUTOMATICALLY REMOVED IAW PARA 19 (2) AR 3sa-5

PUNCH REPT No, 9876, REPEAT, NO, 9871 (nlssxnc) S A
A, VAN LANT, WAiNE G, i
B, US 56 356 21, REPEAT, US-56 396 a;a ‘ :
~4Ds 31 JuL 67 AT 2355 HRS , REPEAT, 31 JUL 67 AT 2355 HRS,.
“1E, INDIV LAST SEEN AS DOOR GUNNER ON yHiC HELI ENRQTE TOQ COUNTER

MORTAR ATTACK MSN VIC COQRD: CQq 233 335, RVN, WHEN CFT FtoLIDEn

— T e T e e JUNI e e gy e ———
vl v

IN MID-AIR WITH ANUTHER UH1C HELL AND CRASHED. STATUS IS NOT

THE RESULT CF HOSTILE ACTION SEARCH TN PRQGRESS

1 F, CAu

1 G, 188TH ASSLT HELI Co; 1ST AVN BDE APQ SFRAN 96268 11 CORPS
H, NOK:' BEN VAN LANT (F) . _ ARTESIA, CALIFolw
DA FORM. 41 DATED 6 MAY &1 = R

1. BP! $168,69 ADD PAY: POWER, FORGE, FAULT BPED: 19 OCT 65 ~~¢¢w:; ‘

T P
WA IO T) FENP IV B s

BT R ‘ K
ui' l } i .
ACTION: TAG', N ¢ ,
DISTR :+ 'OCOFSA, 03, DCSPER, CINFO, CLL, CQPO,
DA" N 299962 B T




v

MESSAGE

SCD FORM
tMAY 62 39

IMMEDIATE (INFO ADDEES
PRIORITY)
UNCLASSIF1ED

FROM: C& USARYV LEN RVN
T0O : CAS DIV DA

INFO: TAG DA, CINCUSARPAC, COMUSMACV, CH SPT SVCS DA, CH
SP CLMS STLMTS OPNS FCUSA [INDPLS IND, CG 1ST AVN
ECE TSN RVN, CO USA MORT TSN RVN

NR : AVHAG-CC 53088 030541z AUG 67

——o—5-0— DISP. BR AUG 151067 fles
DA FOR AGPR-C
JPCCO/ARCE

PROTECTIVE MARKING AUTOMATICALLY REMOVED IAW PARA
198 (2) AR 360-5

Reference: g Unclassified 52482 DTG 001007Z Aug
67 (PUNCH Rept No. 9871

A. Van Lant, Wayne G.
B. US 56 396 000
!. SP4 E-L Not officially recm for promotion,
t 89-622 (No).
i. BP: 168, 60 ADD PAY Power, Forge, Fault
BPED: 19 Oct 65 SGLI-TEN-LUMP-FATHER
Time lost under UCMJ: None

J. Wound, multi trauma, body,

K. READY

L. 28 Apr 67

0, DMOS: 1iB2F AWDS: DSM, VSM
N. Dandy

0.

Christian Reformed
DOB: 27 Feb L6

NOTE: EF T O
52482 1S DA IN 299962 (1 AUG 67) TAG

ACTION: TAG

DISTR: OQCCFSA, 0SA, DCSPER, CINFO, CLL, COPO,E COFSPTS )

DA IN 204333 HAA T e g
PR I B TR US

—FBEEt; .
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AN LANT, WAYRNGE G,
2DE, VIETHAM

2. CASUALTY STATUS D AAToLE
DIED on 31 July 1987 in na result of multiple injuries. He was
door gunn=zr on UH-1C heiizept=zr wihlch collided in mid-alr with ancther belicopzer
and crashed.
Commenced tour in Vietnam 28 A>-ril 1047
3. DATEAND PLACZIZ CF 3IRTH, RACZ, RZLICIDUS o
27 April 194
4. DATI AND FPLAC
18 October
5. SCCIALSEICLRITY! TR
<z !
PR e H
Pags i
6. DUTY STATUS
ACTIVZ: CUF R
7. INTERESTED FEZRCCE
\ o L 1.2.3
Mr. Ben Van Artesia, Celifornia. Father
notified on
Mrs. Gencva as shcwn abeve, Mother
8, RIFCRTFIRVATD R
FOLLCYW — . i
10, SCLICTIVIZ ZDAVICE LWz Zn,
11. PRICR SZAVICE DATA
CJves [K]wne .
12, REMARKS -
.
ForvVA: Certification cf Basic Pav up 38 USC 402 None

The individual named in this report is held by the Department of the Army to

a-r=
=T

been absent in a pay status pursuant to the provisions of Section 1002, 50 USC app
(PL 490, 77th Congress) as amended, from the date of death 31 July 1967 to &4 sugust
1967. date evidence of death was received by the Department of the Armv."
1
FOOTNOTES:
1 Adult nex! of %Xir.
2 Beneliciary for zralzity gay in lzne seeT
3 Pencliciary for unnald ray an rces—gs5 Cozignaied 2n
13. DISTRIBUIION T BY QoL OF Y }
B-2 i /7
7 / {
VI | D / i
\"//; f1 A~ L M
l e JRepe J
| tant Gunerai / i
= LK Ve L TCL I ES TWOW TESSLL ™ ST OSSP C X PSRN D 0T L v AL ATLTI T AYLE WLE T - TLWE T LTl TR X T A L ""‘:" oz
you, e FORM DR It e e et b omemme e n ey a4 QRIS Y = mime pm———



il popacndient Ol Arlly mortdarics O i1l conracl mortuarics
overseas. :

2. COMPLETION OF ITEMS: Item 32 will be completed
by the preparing and central mortuary when applicable. Item
50 will be completed by all concerned when applicable, or
when additional space is required for answering other items.
Item 45 will be omitted on copy furnished the receiving
funeral director

PREPARING MORTUARY: = - :
o (I) Prepares original-and 6 copies (7 when applica-
ble See Note) and completes Items 1 thru 31. Retains copy
and forwards original and 4 copies (or 5) to central mortuary.
Forwards 1 copy by Air Mail to Chief of Support Services,
ATTN: Memorial: Division,<at the -time remains are shipped, to -,
~central mortuary or released for local buriat: -

. (2)"-When remains are shipped directly to POE,
_preparing mortuliry ‘préplires original and 5 copies (or 6),
completing Items { thru 39.7 Retains one copy and forwards ~
1 cory Ly Air Mail to the Chief of Support Services, ATTN:
Membrial Dlvisxon and forwatds remamder to POE v

e s g - aovar

b. CENTRAL MORTUARY'
(1) When receiving remains from preparing mort-
uary, completes Items 32 thru 39 on original and 4 copies

moruary, same procequre 11€S daS 1n 1tem & Z) aobove

c. PORT OF ENTRY:

(1) Completés Items 40 thru 49 on original and 3
copies (or 4). Leaves Item 45 blank on copy for receiving
Funeral Director.

(2) Retains one copy.

(3) Forwards copy with remains to receiving
Funeral Director. " “7¥: |

* tti-(4)7 Forwardscopy to Office of The Chief of
Support Servxces, ATTN: Memorial Division. - --- -
) (5) Returns original to oversea command.

« NOTE: Additional distribution to be made by port of entry or
~-by. overseas-mortuary. for burial overseas; - w—~- ~-- ..

COPY TO: Air Materiel Command, Wright Patterson Air Force
_*Base;’Ohio;45433 (for Air Force Personnel)*

COPY TO: But;:.-;;;f Medmme and Surgery, Department of
the Navy,. Waslungton ¢ 20390 ([or Navy, Marme an
_"MSTS Personnél)* “ ST

Capia

*Distribution to be made by installation
making last entry on form.

(or 5). Retains one copy and forwards remaining to POE.

&

8.

Jr'w suuns OF (l.nt Nnme -‘Fu—-t Nam.- - Mnddlc»lnxhal)- . 2-‘ GRADE T I ssnvjcz uuusgk.,, Ltae
VAN mm', um. G. H Us 56 39 010
4. BRANCH OF SERVICE (Include civilian employees) 5. UNIT DESIGNATION
ARMY [:]NAVY 3 wARINE CORPS  (CJ AIR FORCE 18th 1‘!! CO
:’;DQI”ER‘.(SPC'“A{Y): el R ST A NP R A . S ;o v > K
6 CAUSE OF DEATH (As stated on Death Certificate) =~~~ T."PLACETOF OEATHW — — —~ T

DATE OF DEATH

nmwz_w

i - ..
9. DATE OF RECEIPT AT MORTUARY

10. DATE OF EMBALMING

e

11 “CONDITION OF REMAINS (Prior to ~ ;2- ‘Ho}v‘ l"DEN‘T |TF%::";:'¢::;'£HM, Finger Pridts, ification 1
T embalming) Tags, etc.) i
: Poor 1B Prosedures i

:

.13. TYPE OF CASE 14. PRE-EMBALMING PROCEDURES COMPLETED (Note Items 42e thru 41i) ;

[ noRmAL @R autopsiep I? YEs (I NO (Explain) ?

iuunurzo 1

15. TOTAL OUNCES CONCENTRATED FLUID USED | 16. NAME POINTS OF INJECTION f

ARTERIAL: CCAVITY: N{L :

' 17« rAMOUNT; - H ARDEN LNG nqoogPounoau ] ~18-‘AA EA&‘\DLYP&O,DQRNJCAJ.\L\YNEM&ALM,.EA;cx) H
NG Y s tenill g v ,’,”“”,‘ ) B B
1194 eosgnEnBA.LmyGwaqcsDuaEsncoueutegg!LNot,, ! H%EMMNS PREPARED ON REIMBURSABLE BASTS (Check onel

ST G Ves T TSI NOUCERn] aip)i VEVACT Db Hinooi 1A CV2RFL I tROSS SERVICE ~ (3 DEPENDENT .%

T ,-ni‘;}",‘T;'T'f:jf{'"""""""” e [CJOTHER (Speci fy) ™~ )

1.] SPONSDR! (Reérsoitil! First ori Agency fesponsibléiifori refmbursementds L8 A V21T 22¥ 0T ALY AMOUNT20F REIMBUFSENHENT
T VI TEE DR TEOEN b PE¥A mGE2AT0 ¥HD 1120 voinal (R ¥YonEVEVACE yAD €11 e
23, DA‘IECREIM&URSENEN.T:»EFFECIEDt (@473 Lnot.,,effected state action being taken to effect collection) -
in h’"l"hl'n ROUN ‘»tEVH? LA AR L8N T - ‘ . . W
gz_u. DATEr SHEPPED: fRWgPREPARINCMO’lLUiR!‘ f.MEINDQ Of SHIPMENT o 2b. INTERIM OESTINIQLLL?:{M j& :
i ") qn.,rxu S0 pME ML Y odg ¢ [)-wATER CF [CT] OVERLAND D ;a!fun v ,

WETK LU KEMY T 28. LOCMTION OF PREPARING MORTUA-'R'YJL_._’: .ﬁ}v.«.-_.._. v

30- LICENSE NO. AND STATE

31?13}%?‘# EMBALMER o

FOLOOGILECERY WRETZIOMDT

CIGEEPN B, HO0MBY i 0

";'f, r“ii"\b‘ -

ag WA

'er ) ui\m«

P imywé%

SUBSEQUENTYTREATMENT C(Réwainedswillibe: uupeé!-dvdt“yt‘priazbta!lh{pment and record of traament entarcd heré

332' 54
P3| nn2LvCHE 1k vm'v VHD. HYIB2 LEOLENDIHC tsOW EVEZ YHD MD2E LSIWWED v
Lo ever Sonee T Entive body bharred, head, Rt, o gu“a;mgm"hgm_:m‘f %
$x 1 owan Mmining“glcrv% ‘aivaing from .
33. SHIPPING -PROCEDURESOCOMPLETEOS(NoT e I tema-42aithraté2d) : 34..DATE OF DEPARTURE FROM !(Or ré-
R ) vés V"Noﬁ(&xplil#)b&s‘[%ncAF_ Yr0ID LG CYZREL 08 LEVA2E7d CYEE """’""“"’”PRE“R'"G"CO"{”"" -
® VIM? bdGrLEBFE MBYLLED e A
D e CNECKHONE"‘IFH%ELEASEDMN YPREPARING tCOMMAND :CReleasesxwill v} 136.7CMEEHOD OF smuﬁ]m OYHARTURE FROM COMMANG
i be--fully.-dressed.-X-cosmetized - RN, e v
(3 FOR LOCAL-=INTERMENT +e{"J%PRIVATE COMMERCIAL SHIPMENT () water  ([Joverianp  [C] atR
1. pdg "BESEINATION (Pl bce: oﬂcnnar» ‘dedfinationi finat')t ‘a8, IBQFE) L2np-iisve S adun 4 e §C T’“: ATz WG
3‘ CHELY Thhtdbo iYLl HIDI« L0 FIEW2 12100 927 Te ol CHECKED tuDICYife W LESESY V8 \“"\,... ] =2 :N'

N i 5
38, ‘amcﬁﬂor Person Responsible for fhipment)

(e
A YRYERR MATPTN . BRI MY

A B S a5 Y T 3 G . R e, AT, A L e N

JEEE TN

S i




Al

2, This statement will be supplemented by signed copies of appropriate Records of Identification

6596-67 .Processing (DD Forms 890 through 894).
NAME OF DECEASED (Last, First, Middle) GRADE SERVICE NUMBER
VAN-LANT, Wayne G. gph  E-b U8 56 396 010
BRANCH OF SERVICE ORGANIZATION AND BASE
US ARMY 188th Ava Co
DATE OF DEATH PLACE OF DEATH
31 July 1967 ' Coord: CQ 245 345, RVN.
CONDITION OF REMAINS (Describe briefly in Remarks)
RECOGNIZABLE EVIDENCE OF DECOMPOSITION
p 4 NOT RECOGNIZABLE A |MANGLED OR MUTILATED
X COMMINGLED ) b 4 EVIDENCE OF BURNS

MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION
(Check all appropriate boxes and indi cate appropriate Inclosures. Specify supporting data in Remarks.)

IDENTIFICATION TAGS INC LOSURES
X PERSONAL EFFECTS ) 4 DD FORM 890
X |DENTAL compaRison A ] oo ForM 891 AND sF 603
X SKELETAL AND ANATOMICAL COMPARISON X | oo ForM 892 aAND/OR DD FORM 893
FINGERPRINTS 4L oo Formaess
VISUAL RECOGNITION
p 4 OTHER (Specily in Remarks) p 4 Clom

REMARKS (If additional space is required, continue on separate sheet)

This severely mutilated and charred remains received as E~i Wayne G.
VAN-LANT, There were no statements verifying the identity of this remains.
The distal portion, lower left leg for this remains was found in a separate
pouch of .loose. portiona rocovered at tho crash site.w

Race = Gaueaqign _ L h (8p4 YAN-LAIT Iaa Cancasian) ]
Tahle ueaaureuent - lot obtainable. (st VAR-LAIT nac 7#" tall)
Hair = Brown.  (sph VAN—LAHT had Brown hair)

Thunb. index and niddle finger prints 'Oro obtained bnt there aro no'
printes of record this station for Sph VAN-LANE, ‘ '

No ID tags or ID Card received for this remains.

Remnants of fatigue jacket found on remains with name tape "VAN-LANT™
and SP4 chevron on sleeve. Two letters found in cleothing, one addressed to
"WAYNE VAR-LANT, 188th Ava Co, AML....."

Partial tooth chart prepared for this remains in asreenent with the
Dental Records for K- od Igyno a. VAI-LAI! T -

i .,(q‘. Meat St T s e U e L e et e e S, v pmnt e i e g

e

'To Ti‘lE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE "AND” BELlEF THE STATEMENTS MAJE HEREIN ARE CORR"EC“:Y' AND TRUE

LR 150N P s

. [Joate TYPED NAME, GRADE AND(TITLE bF lDENTlFYlNG OFFICER™~ 3% 70w ¥ i : B
s MG e : CEAE a s €
; Z;Anguat 1967 ff“ i“}Iialcy‘A. Ihcp ‘as-lz 'Anthf%pology'Splot R |

‘| sSIGNATURE OF IDENTIFYING OFFICER CEERECE LR Er '""‘ e “2

US ARH! HDRTBARI. VII!IAH




REMARKS ;
PASITR GRS L0 - AR cogoedsta o g . ) b
RECOMMENDA TIONS ™ e e N v g laeia - i
In view of thc _parent unit aasociation“ofréﬁisﬂé;héins as specific
casualty SpliK ’QIIII. thd -atéhing of raeo hair, tocth clothing larkinga
£ b V"",jl i
and personal o!thta with rocordod data}for Spk“VA!-iAl! and the” ahsenco of
any contradictory cvidonco. 1t 13 conqluded th‘?hthfgi;9 ﬁho rclnins of
Sph Wayne G. VAN-LANT, US 56 396 010. ’ : “\"' ;“* f~” 
- ! u‘i.“: ! : 1y ' ' R ! .;4". -
MR ' e doier - £y
R SIS s O A &k
s} i': 2z = -'i(." gt VvE ¥ " - ”

) [P
RECOMMENDATIONS PRESENTED " 7

DATE

2 August 1967

TYPED NAME AND TITLE OF IDENTIFICATION SPECIALIST

Wesley A. Neep Anthropology Splst

SIGNATURE OF IDENTIFICATION SPECIALIST

A

NAME AND ADDRESS OF INSTALLATION

US_ARMY MORTUARY, VIETNAM

[u.’///l Sl o
a4

s ——
RECOMMENDATIONS ACCEPTED "

DATE

2 August 1967

<

TYPED NAME, GRADE AND TITLE . OF ACCEPTING OFFICER

.| ;. DEVERO MARTIN, MAJOR, QNC, noamnanx orrxcnn

SIGNATU

OF ACCEPTING OFFICER

b . s

NAME AND ADDRESS OF INSTALLATION

| US ARMY MORTUARY, VIETNAM

L s mea . i e e

S G S



